Page  1 / 3
Gulf Security Technology Co., Ltd.
DS1005118-2
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description
GST200N Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panels are
designed in comply with EN54-2 and EN54-4 standard

≤95%, non-condensing
Dimensions  420mm(W) x 580mm(H) x 202mm(D)
Order Information & Variant Models
Part No. GST200N
Device Name Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
Part No. Order Code Property
GST200N-1 1005118 Single loop version
GST200N-2 1004784 2-loop version
GST200N-FR 1005123 French Model, 1-loop
GST200N-HU 1005121 Hungarian Model, 1-loop
GST200N-IT 1005122 Italian Model, 1-loop
GST200N-PT 1005119 Portuguese Model, 1-loop
GST200N-SP 1005120 Spanish Model, 1-loop
GST200N-TK 1005124 Turkish Model, 1-loop
GST200N-RO 1005517 Romanian Model, 1-loop
Technical Specification
Networks:
GST-IFP8 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
GST200N Series Intelligent Fire Alarm Panel
GST200-2 Series Intelligent Fire Alarm Panel
GSTGMC Graphic Monitor Software
GST-NRP00 Network Repeater Panel
GST852RP LCD Passive Repeater Panel
GST8903 Mimic Panel